
Fishing with moana
pan fried fish and salad

lion king
beef burger and chips

baby boss
roasted chicken breast with vegetables

healthy frozen
noodles, tofu, fried eggs, vegetables, soy 
sauce

brave
ice-cream sundae with chocolate sauce

coco loco
chocolate ice-cream, berries and warm 
brownie

KIDS MENU
17

19

19

18.5

14

14

DESSERT


